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LEARN MORE ABOUT 

YOUR CERTIFICATION COHORT 
 

 
A big benefit of participating in the Be Well Lead Well Pulse® Certification program is 
meeting other professionals, like you, who are committed to the conscious evolution of 
healthier, more sustainable leadership worldwide. Reach out to participants in your 
cohort to learn more about their lives and work! 
 

NAME EMAIL 

Jennifer Anderson jennifer.anderson0818@gmail.com 

Steve Behrendt behrendtsteve@gmail.com 

Stacey Caster staceycaster@rocketcompanies.com 

Adam Flores adam.flores@untdallas.edu 

Rachel Gilgoff rachelgilgoffmd@gmail.com 

Jessica Grossmeier jessica@grossmeier.com 

Kara Hodes-Wechsler kara@holisticwellnesswithkara.com 

Chris Johnson drchris@q4-consulting.com 

Mariam Kaldas me@mariamkaldas.com 

Ting Li liting@schoutenchina.com 

Susan Liu susanliu2012@outlook.com 

Sarah Mayle sarah@sarahmaylecoaching.com 

Mary Nunley mary.nunley@untdallas.edu 

Abigail Woods awoods@w-c-3.com 

 


